
2019-20 10U Contact List

Association Team Division Coach(s) Phone # eMail Team Manager (s) Phone # eMail

Last First Last First

AHU 10U Black Cactus Tinsdale Heath 480-296-6011 heath278@gmail.com Cork Emilie 602-920-3066 emilcork@gmail.com

10U Purple Canyon Brodfuerhrer Todd 623-764-3185 todd_brodfuerhrer@swifttrans.com Paris Dezeray 928-910-6739 firewifeparis@gmail.com

10U Silver Cactus Willis Bruce 480-241-7175 bjwillis9@gmail.com Ishu Jennifer 480-296-6423 jennifer.ishu@gmail.com

10U White Pinnacle Russo Mike 805-815-1894 thrice2797@yahoo.com Phillips Sean 602-332-7326 seanphills@yahoo.com

CAHA-Chandler AZ Bobcats 9U Elite Cactus Shaffer Dillon 480-234-4743 dillonshafferhockey@gmail.com Cedarbaum Tamara 520-270-0614 smurf9917@aol.com

AZ Bobcats 10U Elite Pinnacle Alexander Jeff 98-273-5034 alexander.jeffrey.d@gmail.com Lapore Patty 602-725-3558 mplepore@gmail.com

CAHA-Scottsdale Jr Coyotes 9U SD Mesquite Mattison Mike 760-405-5529 mike.mattiso@gmail.com Schindler Stephen 480-226-9081 usa1829@netscape.net

Jr Coyotes 9U Elite Cactus Chytka Petr 906-201-0630 chytas16@yahoo.com Evans Danielle 480-203-7203 devans3738@gmail.com

Jr Coyotes 10U SD Cactus Shafer Scott 480-427-6781 coachscottjrcoyotes@gmail.com Flanigan Megan 708-522-2850 moflanigan@yahoo.com

Jr Coyotes 10U Elite Pinnacle Bayer Zach 623-451-4411 zbayer@icloud.com Lorenzo Marty 707-339-2869 mlorenzoiii@gmail.com

DYHA Jr Sun Devils 10U Maroon Mesquite Erickson Chris 763-222-3107 chris@ericksonhockey.com Kelly Caroline 925-858-6991 cmkelly07@yahoo.com

El Paso El Paso 10U Rhinos Canyon Herman Tom therman@elpasohockey.org

Flagstaff 10U Agassiz Canyon Palmer Loren 928-699-3879 brandiandloren@gmail.com Palmer Brandi 928-853-7645 brandiandloren@gmail.com

10U Humphreys Mesquite Johanson Travis 928-220-0767 coachtravis@nauhockey.com Joralmon Molly 928-637-8505 10U_travel@fyha.org

Johanson Joel 928-699-6456 10U_travel@fyha.org

Joralmon Travis 928-853-7645 10U_travel@fyha.org

Az Kashinas 12U Elite B Mesquite Fry Lyndsey 480-518-0652 lyndsey.fry@arizonacoyotes.com Meister Pam 480-236-1599 manager.12ub@arizonacoyotes.com

Las Vegas 10U A Golden Knights Pinnacle Salcido Frankie 310-947-2881 fsalcido24@gmail.com Rauch John 702-526-5545 vegasrauch@yahoo.com

10U B Golden Knights Mesquite Mattison Ryan 610-368-9681 mattis23@gmail.com Woods Jason 702-265-6116 jason@mob-traffic.com 

Mission 10U Red Mesquite McLean Kelsey 602-576-4612 mclean_kelsey@hotmail.com Newton Amanda 623-628-8654 newtonoh2@gmail.com

Tucson 10U Roadrunners Mesquite DeJoe Ryan 330-207-9022 rdejoe@gmail.com Bow Jeremy 520-907-8713 jpbow@cox.net

VOSHA AZ Titans 10U Red Mesquite Stephenson Garrett 602-824-2268 garrettastephenson@gmail.com Andersen Jill 602-561-7418 boyzmama1103@icloud.com

Cullen Lenny 623-764-0990 lrcullen18@yahoo.com

AZ Titans 10U Blue Canyon Rogers Justin 602-292-1042 justin@arcadiaice.com Calhoun Greg 801-928-0337 gcalhoun07@gmail.com
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